


Activity ID Activity Name Original
Duration

Start Finish

TotalTotal 385.0 31-Mar-19 A 03-May-20

DWP-08 - (2) - UpDWP-08 - (2) - Update Progress As of 20 Jan 20 385.0 31-Mar-19 A 03-May-20

KD11, KD12, KD13, KKD11, KD12, KD13, KD18 Establishment Works for Landscape  Softworks 385.0 31-Mar-19 A 03-May-20

KD11 - Section 7A: KD11 - Section 7A: Portion XIV & XV (Victoria Park Open Space) 365.0 31-Mar-19 A 29-Feb-20

EW_1012 Establishment Works - for Landscape Softworks and transplanted trees in Portion XV 365.0 31-Mar-19 A 29-Feb-20

KD13 - Section 7C: KD13 - Section 7C: Portion IVA, VA, VIII, IX, XII (excl. DBH>500mm) 365.0 20-Apr-19 A 03-May-20

EW_1040 Establishment Works - for Landscape Softworks and transplanted trees in Portion IVA, VA, VIII,
IX, XII excl. DBH>500mm

365.0 20-Apr-19 A 03-May-20

KD18 - Section 11: TKD18 - Section 11: Transplanted Trees DBH>500mm in Portion VA and XII 365.0 20-Apr-19 A 03-May-20

EW_1050 Establishment Works - for Landscape Softworks and transplanted trees DBH>500mm in 
Portion VA, XII

365.0 20-Apr-19 A 03-May-20

Jan Feb Mar Apr
2020

Establishment Works - for Landscape Softworks and transplanted trees in Portion XV

SR8_DWP_R08-02 MU82 SR8 - Layout for 3MRP_2120_01 Appendix C.5 

Actual Work

Remaining Work

Critical Remaining Work

Milestone

Page 1 of 1

Contract No. HY/2010/08: Central - Wanchai Bypass Tunnel (Slip Road
8 Section) - 3 Months Rolling Progamme
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Activity ID Activity Name Rem
Dur

Start Finish

3MRP 2021.3.203MRP 2021.3.203MRP 2021.3.203MRP 2021.3.203MRP 2021.3.20

10 - SECTION X OF THE WORKS10 - SECTION X OF THE WORKS10 - SECTION X OF THE WORKS10 - SECTION X OF THE WORKS10 - SECTION X OF THE WORKS

10.3 - Middle Bridge (Bridge F)10.3 - Middle Bridge (Bridge F)10.3 - Middle Bridge (Bridge F)10.3 - Middle Bridge (Bridge F)10.3 - Middle Bridge (Bridge F)

10.3.2 - Bridge Construction10.3.2 - Bridge Construction10.3.2 - Bridge Construction10.3.2 - Bridge Construction10.3.2 - Bridge Construction

Remaining WorksRemaining WorksRemaining WorksRemaining WorksRemaining Works

1032-4800a Corbel Const for Permanent light at F4-F5 (location 1) 10 20-Feb-21 A 31-Mar-21

1032-4800b Corbel Const for Permanent light at F4-F5 (location 2) 11 01-Apr-21 15-Apr-21

1032-4800c Corbel Const for Permanent light at F4-F5 (location 3) 11 16-Apr-21 28-Apr-21

1032-4800d Corbel Const for Permanent light at F4-F5 (location 4) 12 29-Apr-21 13-May-21

1032-4800e Corbel Const for Permanent light at F4-F5 (location 5) 12 14-May-21 27-May-21

10.7 - Section X - Miscellaneous Works10.7 - Section X - Miscellaneous Works10.7 - Section X - Miscellaneous Works10.7 - Section X - Miscellaneous Works10.7 - Section X - Miscellaneous Works

10.7.3 - Open Area10.7.3 - Open Area10.7.3 - Open Area10.7.3 - Open Area10.7.3 - Open Area

Hard Paving Works Along Sea Wall and  Near Harbour HeighsHard Paving Works Along Sea Wall and  Near Harbour HeighsHard Paving Works Along Sea Wall and  Near Harbour HeighsHard Paving Works Along Sea Wall and  Near Harbour HeighsHard Paving Works Along Sea Wall and  Near Harbour Heighs

1073-1290z1 Hard paving & Channel - between Pier 20 to Pier 23 Stage 11 10 18-Mar-21 A 31-Mar-21

1073-1290z2 Hard paving & Channel - between Pier 20 to Pier 23 Stage 12 12 01-Apr-21 16-Apr-21

1073-1290Z3 Hard paving & Channel - between Pier 20 to Pier 23 Stage 13 12 17-Apr-21 30-Apr-21

Misc WorksMisc WorksMisc WorksMisc WorksMisc Works

1073-1410u Modification of seawall top surface - Stage 22 7 14-Mar-21 A 27-Mar-21

1073-1410v Modification of seawall top surface - Stage 23 12 29-Mar-21 13-Apr-21

1073-1410w Modification of seawall top surface - Stage 24 10 14-Apr-21 24-Apr-21

11 - SECTION 11 OF THE WORKS11 - SECTION 11 OF THE WORKS11 - SECTION 11 OF THE WORKS11 - SECTION 11 OF THE WORKS11 - SECTION 11 OF THE WORKS

11.4- Hing Fat Street11.4- Hing Fat Street11.4- Hing Fat Street11.4- Hing Fat Street11.4- Hing Fat Street

Other AreasOther AreasOther AreasOther AreasOther Areas

1140-2280f1 Further Improvement of Hing Fat Street Stage 6 (Part 2) 2 20-Mar-21 A 22-Mar-21

1140-2280g Further Improvement of Hing Fat Street Stage 7 (Part 1) 12 23-Mar-21 07-Apr-21

1140-2280g1 Further Improvement of Hing Fat Street Stage 7 (Part 2) 7 08-Apr-21 15-Apr-21

1140-2290 Remaining works on footpath 12 16-Apr-21 29-Apr-21

1140-2300 Resurfacing of HFS (Works on Sunday only, 10 Sundays) 80 01-Apr-21* 08-Jul-21

12 - SECTION 7, 8, 9, 10 & 12 OF THE WORKS12 - SECTION 7, 8, 9, 10 & 12 OF THE WORKS12 - SECTION 7, 8, 9, 10 & 12 OF THE WORKS12 - SECTION 7, 8, 9, 10 & 12 OF THE WORKS12 - SECTION 7, 8, 9, 10 & 12 OF THE WORKS

12.3 - Waterworks12.3 - Waterworks12.3 - Waterworks12.3 - Waterworks12.3 - Waterworks

1230-1050b Irrigation System for Landscape Deck - Pressure Test, pending WSD's inspection 23 20-Feb-21 A 17-Apr-21

1230-1050c Irrigation System for Landscape Deck - Connection by WSD 12 19-Apr-21 03-May-21

1230-1050i Irrigation System for Landscape Deck - Auto Irrigation Sys tem Stage 5 7 19-Dec-20 A 27-Mar-21

1230-1050j Irrigation System for Landscape Deck - Auto Irrigation Sys tem Stage 6 12 29-Mar-21 13-Apr-21

1230-1050k Irrigation System for Landscape Deck - Auto Irrigation Sys tem Stage 7 12 14-Apr-21 27-Apr-21

1230-1100b Irrigation System for Green Roof - Bay 1-2 12 03-May-21* 15-May-21

1230-1100c Irrigation System for Green Roof - Bay 3 12 17-May-21 29-May-21

1230-1100d Irrigation System for Green Roof - Bay 4 12 31-May-21 12-Jun-21

1230-1100e Irrigation System for Green Roof - Bay 5-6 12 15-Jun-21 28-Jun-21

1230-1100f Irrigation System for Green Roof - Pressure Test 12 29-Jun-21 13-Jul-21

1230-1100g Irrigation System for Green Roof - Connection by WSD 12 14-Jul-21 27-Jul-21

14 21 28 04 11 18 25 02 09 16 23 30 06 13 20 27 04
March April May June July

2021

Corbel Const for Permanent light at F4-F5 (location 1)

Corbel Const for Permanent light at F4-F5 (location 2)

Corbel Const for Permanent light at F4-F5 (location 3)

Corbel Const for Permanent light at F4-F5 (location 4)

Corbel Const for Permanent light at F4-F5 (location 5)

Hard paving & Channel - between Pier 20 to Pier 23 Stage 11

Hard paving & Channel - between Pier 20 to Pier 23 Stage 12

Hard paving & Channel - between Pier 20 to Pier 23 Stage 13

Modification of seawall top surface - Stage 22

Modification of seawall top surface - Stage 23

Modification of seawall top surface - Stage 24

Further Improvement of Hing Fat Street Stage 6 (Part 2)

Further Improvement of Hing Fat Street Stage 7 (Part 1)

Further Improvement of Hing Fat Street Stage 7 (Part 2)

Remaining works on footpath

Irrigation System for Landscape Deck - Pressure Test, pending WSD's inspection

Irrigation System for Landscape Deck - Connection by WSD

Irrigation System for Landscape Deck - Auto Irrigation Sys tem Stage 5

Irrigation System for Landscape Deck - Auto Irrigation Sys tem Stage 6

Irrigation System for Landscape Deck - Auto Irrigation Sys tem Stage 7

Irrigation System for Green Roof - Bay 1-2

Irrigation System for Green Roof - Bay 3

Irrigation System for Green Roof - Bay 4

Irrigation System for Green Roof - Bay 5-6

Remaining Level of Effort

Actual Level of Effort

Actual Work

Remaining Work

Critical Remaining Work

Baseline Milestone

Milestone
Contract HY/2009/19

Three Months Rolling Programme (20.Apr.2021 to 20.Jul.2021)
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Activity ID Activity Name Rem
Dur

Start Finish

1230-1100h Irrigation System for Green Roof - Auto Irrigation System Stage 1 12 28-Jul-21 10-Aug-21

A12930 Connection of Fire Main by WSD at Oil Street and Watson Road 17 20-Mar-21* 10-Apr-21

A12940 Connection of Fire Main by WSD at D12 12 12-Apr-21 24-Apr-21

A12950 Connection of Fire Main by WSD at Pier 28 Stage 1 12 26-Apr-21 10-May-21

A12960 Connection of Fire Main by WSD at Pier 28 Stage 2 12 11-May-21 24-May-21

A12970 Connection of Fire Main by WSD at Pier 28 Stage 3 4 25-May-21 28-May-21

12.4 - Soft & Hard Landscape12.4 - Soft & Hard Landscape12.4 - Soft & Hard Landscape12.4 - Soft & Hard Landscape12.4 - Soft & Hard Landscape

1240-1090d3 Top soil - Laying 150mm soil mix at Green Roof - Bay 4 - (Part 1) 10 20-Mar-21 31-Mar-21

1240-1090d4 Top soil - Laying 150mm soil mix at Green Roof - Bay 4 - (Part 2) 10 01-Apr-21 14-Apr-21

1240-1090d5 Top soil - Laying 150mm soil mix at Green Roof - Bay 3- (Part 1) 15 15-Apr-21 03-May-21

1240-1095d51 Top soil - Laying 150mm soil mix at Green Roof - Bay 2- (Part 1) 10 04-May-21 14-May-21

1240-1095d52 Top soil - Laying 150mm soil mix at Green Roof - Bay 2- (Part 2) 10 15-May-21 26-May-21

1240-1095d53 Top soil - Laying 150mm soil mix at Green Roof - Bay 1 3 27-May-21 29-May-21

1240-1360b Planting at Green Roof (5th Bay) 12 20-Mar-21 03-Apr-21

1240-1360c Planting at Green Roof (4th Bay) 12 15-Apr-21 28-Apr-21

1240-1360d Planting at Green Roof (3rd Bay) 12 04-May-21 17-May-21

1240-1360e Planting at Green Roof (1st and 2nd Bay) 12 31-May-21 12-Jun-21

13 - SECTION 13 OF THE WORKS13 - SECTION 13 OF THE WORKS13 - SECTION 13 OF THE WORKS13 - SECTION 13 OF THE WORKS13 - SECTION 13 OF THE WORKS

13.2 - Roadworks13.2 - Roadworks13.2 - Roadworks13.2 - Roadworks13.2 - Roadworks

1320-1800-1 Modification of Type 2 parapet at westbound (Part 2) 12 20-Mar-21* 03-Apr-21

1320-1800-2 Modification of Type 2 parapet at westbound (Part 3) 13 06-Apr-21 20-Apr-21

1320-1900-1 Drainage works at westbound (Part 2) 12 20-Mar-21 03-Apr-21

1320-1900-2 Drainage works at westbound (Part 3) 13 06-Apr-21 20-Apr-21

1320-2000 Replacement of MJ, resurfacing & road on westbound 6 21-Apr-21 27-Apr-21

13.3 - Soft Landscape13.3 - Soft Landscape13.3 - Soft Landscape13.3 - Soft Landscape13.3 - Soft Landscape

1330-1000 Soft Landscape at Portion XIII (Part 1) 12 22-Mar-21* 06-Apr-21

1330-1000a Soft Landscape at Portion XIII (Part 2) 12 07-Apr-21 20-Apr-21

1330-1000b Soft Landscape at Portion XIII (Part 3) 9 21-Apr-21 30-Apr-21

17 - VO Additional Works17 - VO Additional Works17 - VO Additional Works17 - VO Additional Works17 - VO Additional Works

Quick-win Promenade at Open AreaQuick-win Promenade at Open AreaQuick-win Promenade at Open AreaQuick-win Promenade at Open AreaQuick-win Promenade at Open Area

1075-1300-5 Construct Kids Land and City Hangout (Part 5) 12 20-Mar-21 A 03-Apr-21

1075-1300-6 Construct Kids Land and City Hangout (Part 6) 12 06-Apr-21 19-Apr-21

1075-1300-7 Construct Kids Land and City Hangout (Part 7) 12 20-Apr-21 04-May-21

1075-1300-8 Construct Kids Land and City Hangout (Part 8) 12 05-May-21 18-May-21

1075-1300-9 Construct Kids Land and City Hangout (Part 9) 12 19-May-21 01-Jun-21

1075-1300-9a Construct Kids Land and City Hangout (Part 10) 12 02-Jun-21 16-Jun-21

1075-1300-9b Construct Kids Land and City Hangout (Part 11) 12 17-Jun-21 30-Jun-21

1075-1300-9c Construct Kids Land and City Hangout (Part 12) 12 02-Jul-21 15-Jul-21

1075-1300-9d Construct Kids Land and City Hangout (Part 13) 12 16-Jul-21 29-Jul-21

1075-1400-1 Construct Sunset Gallary (Part 1) 12 14-Apr-21 27-Apr-21

1075-1400-2 Construct Sunset Gallary (Part 2) 12 28-Apr-21 12-May-21

14 21 28 04 11 18 25 02 09 16 23 30 06 13 20 27 04
March April May June July

2021

Connection of Fire Main by WSD at Oil Street and Watson Road

Connection of Fire Main by WSD at D12

Connection of Fire Main by WSD at Pier 28 Stage 1

Connection of Fire Main by WSD at Pier 28 Stage 2

Connection of Fire Main by WSD at Pier 28 Stage 3

Top soil - Laying 150mm soil mix at Green Roof - Bay 4 - (Part 1)

Top soil - Laying 150mm soil mix at Green Roof - Bay 4 - (Part 2)

Top soil - Laying 150mm soil mix at Green Roof - Bay 3- (Part 1)

Top soil - Laying 150mm soil mix at Green Roof - Bay 2- (Part 1)

Top soil - Laying 150mm soil mix at Green Roof - Bay 2- (Part 2)

Top soil - Laying 150mm soil mix at Green Roof - Bay 1

Planting at Green Roof (5th Bay)

Planting at Green Roof (4th Bay)

Planting at Green Roof (3rd Bay)

Planting at Green Roof (1st and 2nd Bay)

Modification of Type 2 parapet at westbound (Part 2)

Modification of Type 2 parapet at westbound (Part 3)

Drainage works at westbound (Part 2)

Drainage works at westbound (Part 3)

Replacement of MJ, resurfacing & road on westbound

Soft Landscape at Portion XIII (Part 1)

Soft Landscape at Portion XIII (Part 2)

Soft Landscape at Portion XIII (Part 3)

Construct Kids Land and City Hangout (Part 5)

Construct Kids Land and City Hangout (Part 6)

Construct Kids Land and City Hangout (Part 7)

Construct Kids Land and City Hangout (Part 8)

Construct Kids Land and City Hangout (Part 9)

Construct Kids Land and City Hangout (Part 10)

Construct Kids Land and City Hangout (Part 11)

Construct Sunset Gallary (Part 1)

Construct Sunset Gallary (Part 2)

Remaining Level of Effort

Actual Level of Effort

Actual Work

Remaining Work

Critical Remaining Work

Baseline Milestone

Milestone
Contract HY/2009/19

Three Months Rolling Programme (20.Apr.2021 to 20.Jul.2021)
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Activity ID Activity Name Rem
Dur

Start Finish

1075-1500-3 Construct entrance area (Part 3) 12 20-Mar-21 A 03-Apr-21

1075-1500-4 Construct entrance area (Part 4) 12 06-Apr-21 19-Apr-21

1075-1500-5 Construct entrance area (Part 5) 12 20-Apr-21 04-May-21

1075-1500-6 Construct entrance area (Part 6) 12 05-May-21 18-May-21

1075-1500-7 Construct entrance area (Part 7) 12 19-May-21 01-Jun-21

1075-1500-8 Construct entrance area (Part 8) 12 02-Jun-21 16-Jun-21

1075-1500-9 Construct entrance area (Part 9) 12 17-Jun-21 30-Jun-21

1075-1500-9a Construct entrance area (Part 10) 12 02-Jul-21 15-Jul-21

1075-1600-1 E&M installation (Stage 2) 12 20-Mar-21 03-Apr-21

1075-1600-2 E&M installation (Stage 3) 12 06-Apr-21 19-Apr-21

1075-1600-3 E&M installation (Stage 4) 12 20-Apr-21 04-May-21

1075-1600-4 E&M installation (Stage 5) 12 05-May-21 18-May-21

1075-1600-5 E&M installation (Stage 6) 12 19-May-21 01-Jun-21

1075-1600-6 E&M installation (Stage 7) 12 02-Jun-21 16-Jun-21

1075-1600-7 E&M installation (Stage 8) 12 17-Jun-21 30-Jun-21

1075-1600-8 E&M installation (Stage 9) 12 02-Jul-21 15-Jul-21

1075-1700-3 Plumbing & Drainage Installation (Part 3) 12 20-Mar-21 A 03-Apr-21

1075-1700-4 Plumbing & Drainage Installation (Part 4) 12 06-Apr-21 19-Apr-21

1075-1700-5 Plumbing & Drainage Installation (Part 5) 12 20-Apr-21 04-May-21

1075-1700-6 Plumbing & Drainage Installation (Part 6) 12 05-May-21 18-May-21

1075-1700-7 Plumbing & Drainage Installation (Part 7) 12 19-May-21 01-Jun-21

1075-1700-8 Plumbing & Drainage Installation (Part 8) 12 02-Jun-21 16-Jun-21

1075-1700-9 Plumbing & Drainage Installation (Part 9) 12 17-Jun-21 30-Jun-21

1075-1700-9a Plumbing & Drainage Installation (Part 10) 12 02-Jul-21 15-Jul-21

1075-1700-9b Plumbing & Drainage Installation (Part 11) 12 16-Jul-21 29-Jul-21

Further Modification Works on IECFurther Modification Works on IECFurther Modification Works on IECFurther Modification Works on IECFurther Modification Works on IEC

IEC EastboundIEC EastboundIEC EastboundIEC EastboundIEC Eastbound

1074-1100-6 Installation of L3 Railing at Fast Lane 6 16-Mar-21 A 26-Mar-21

1074-1200-3 Road Marking and Shifting TTA to Seaside 2 27-Mar-21 28-Mar-21

1074-1300-B4 Construction of enlarge seaside parapet D1 to D2 12 29-Mar-21 13-Apr-21

1074-1300-C1 Construction of enlarge seaside parapet  to D12 to F1A (Part 1) 12 29-Mar-21 13-Apr-21

1074-1300-C1a Construction of enlarge seaside parapet  to D12 to F1A (Part 2) 4 14-Apr-21 17-Apr-21

1074-1300-C2 Construction of enlarge seaside parapet  to D11 to D12 (Part 1) 12 19-Apr-21 03-May-21

1074-1300-C2a Construction of enlarge seaside parapet  to D11 to D12 (Part 2) 4 04-May-21 07-May-21

1074-1300-C3 Construction of enlarge seaside parapet  to D10 to D11 (Part 1) 12 08-May-21 21-May-21

1074-1300-C3a Construction of enlarge seaside parapet  to D10 to D11 (Part 2) 4 22-May-21 26-May-21

1074-1300-D1 Construction of enlarge seaside parapet  to D4 to D5 (Part 1) 12 29-Mar-21 13-Apr-21

1074-1300-D1a Construction of enlarge seaside parapet  to D4 to D5 (Part 2) 4 14-Apr-21 17-Apr-21

1074-1300-D2 Construction of enlarge seaside parapet  to D5 to D6 (Part 1) 12 19-Apr-21 03-May-21

1074-1300-D2a Construction of enlarge seaside parapet  to D5 to D6 (Part 2) 4 04-May-21 07-May-21

1074-1300-D3 Construction of enlarge seaside parapet  to D6 to D7 (Part 1) 12 08-May-21 21-May-21

14 21 28 04 11 18 25 02 09 16 23 30 06 13 20 27 04
March April May June July

2021

Construct entrance area (Part 3)

Construct entrance area (Part 4)

Construct entrance area (Part 5)

Construct entrance area (Part 6)

Construct entrance area (Part 7)

Construct entrance area (Part 8)

Construct entrance area (Part 9)

E&M installation (Stage 2)

E&M installation (Stage 3)

E&M installation (Stage 4)

E&M installation (Stage 5)

E&M installation (Stage 6)

E&M installation (Stage 7)

E&M installation (Stage 8)

Plumbing & Drainage Installation (Part 3)

Plumbing & Drainage Installation (Part 4)

Plumbing & Drainage Installation (Part 5)

Plumbing & Drainage Installation (Part 6)

Plumbing & Drainage Installation (Part 7)

Plumbing & Drainage Installation (Part 8)

Plumbing & Drainage Installation (Part 9)

Installation of L3 Railing at Fast Lane

Road Marking and Shifting TTA to Seaside

Construction of enlarge seaside parapet D1 to D2

Construction of enlarge seaside parapet  to D12 to F1A (Part 1)

Construction of enlarge seaside parapet  to D12 to F1A (Part 2)

Construction of enlarge seaside parapet  to D11 to D12 (Part 1)

Construction of enlarge seaside parapet  to D11 to D12 (Part 2)

Construction of enlarge seaside parapet  to D10 to D11 (Part 1)

Construction of enlarge seaside parapet  to D10 to D11 (Part 2)

Construction of enlarge seaside parapet  to D4 to D5 (Part 1)

Construction of enlarge seaside parapet  to D4 to D5 (Part 2)

Construction of enlarge seaside parapet  to D5 to D6 (Part 1)

Construction of enlarge seaside parapet  to D5 to D6 (Part 2)

Construction of enlarge seaside parapet  to D6 to D7 (Part 1)

Remaining Level of Effort

Actual Level of Effort

Actual Work

Remaining Work

Critical Remaining Work

Baseline Milestone

Milestone
Contract HY/2009/19

Three Months Rolling Programme (20.Apr.2021 to 20.Jul.2021)
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Activity ID Activity Name Rem
Dur

Start Finish

1074-1300-D3a Construction of enlarge seaside parapet  to D6 to D7 (Part 2) 4 22-May-21 26-May-21

1074-1400-1 Installation of L3 Post at Slow Lane 12 27-May-21 09-Jun-21

1074-1400-2 Survey for L3 Post and Preparation of Shop Drawing for L3 Railing at Slow Lane 5 10-Jun-21 16-Jun-21

1074-1400-3 Fabrication of L3 Railing for Slow Lane Part 1 12 17-Jun-21 30-Jun-21

1074-1400-4 Fabrication of L3 Railing for Slow Lane Part 2 12 02-Jul-21 15-Jul-21

1074-1400-5 Installation of L3 Railing at Slow Lane E3 to D8 9 16-Jul-21 26-Jul-21

1074-1400-6 Installation of L3 Railing at Slow Lane D8 to F8 5 27-Jul-21 31-Jul-21

1074-1500 Fabrication of directional signage (FADS08A) Part 1 (pending approval) 12 12-Apr-21* 24-Apr-21

1074-1500-1 Fabrication of directional signage (FADS08A) Part 2 12 26-Apr-21 10-May-21

1074-1500-2 Installation of directional signage (FADS08A) Part 1 12 11-May-21 24-May-21

1074-1500-3 Installation of directional signage (FADS08A) Part 2 12 25-May-21 07-Jun-21

1074-1500A Installation of directional signage (ADS08B) Part 1 (pending approval) 12 22-May-21 04-Jun-21

1074-1500A-1 Installation of directional signage (ADS08B) Part 2 12 05-Jun-21 19-Jun-21

IEC WestboundIEC WestboundIEC WestboundIEC WestboundIEC Westbound

1074-1700-3 Installation of Water Logging Bracket Part 4 12 12-Mar-21 A 03-Apr-21

1074-1700-4 Installation of Water Logging Bracket Part 5 12 06-Apr-21 19-Apr-21

1074-1700-5 Installation of Water Logging Bracket Part 6 12 20-Apr-21 04-May-21

1074-1700-6 Installation of Water Logging Bracket Part 7 12 05-May-21 18-May-21

1074-1900-2 Torque Test for Interim Post of Noise Enclsoure Outter Side Part 2 12 06-Apr-21 19-Apr-21

1074-2000-2a Modification of gutter and downpipe for noise enclosure Stage 2 5 12-Mar-21 A 25-Mar-21

1074-2000-3 Modification of gutter and downpipe for noise enclosure Stage 3 12 26-Mar-21 10-Apr-21

1074-2000-4 Modification of gutter and downpipe for noise enclosure Stage 4 12 12-Apr-21 24-Apr-21

1074-2000-5 Modification of gutter and downpipe for noise enclosure Stage 5 12 26-Apr-21 10-May-21

1074-2000-6 Modification of gutter and downpipe for noise enclosure Stage 6 10 11-May-21 21-May-21

1074-2100-2 Modification existing drainage from Pier 29 to 40 Part 2-2 9 16-Mar-21 A 30-Mar-21

1074-2100-3 Modification existing drainage from Pier 29 to 40 Part 3-1 12 31-Mar-21 15-Apr-21

1074-2100-4 Modification existing drainage from Pier 29 to 40 Part 3-2 13 16-Apr-21 30-Apr-21

1074-2200 Abandon existing gullies (remaining 23 nos) 12 03-May-21 15-May-21

1074-2300 Install of L3 Post at Slow Lane (Part 1) 12 18-Mar-21 A 03-Apr-21

1074-2300-0 Install of L3 Post at Slow Lane (Part 2) 13 06-Apr-21 20-Apr-21

1074-2300-1 Survey for L3 Post and Preparation of Shop Drawing for L3 Railing at Slow Lane 5 06-Apr-21 10-Apr-21

1074-2300-2 Fabrication of L3 Railing for Slow Lane Part 1 13 12-Apr-21 26-Apr-21

1074-2300-3 Fabrication of L3 Railing for Slow Lane Part 2 13 27-Apr-21 12-May-21

1074-2300-4 Installation of L3 Railing at Slow Lane 14 13-May-21 28-May-21

1074-2500 Design of fall arrest and maintenance walkway 25 02-Jan-21 A 20-Apr-21

1074-2500-1 Fabrication of fall arrest and maintenance walkway Part 1 17 21-Apr-21 11-May-21

1074-2500-2 Fabrication of fall arrest and maintenance walkway Part 2 12 12-May-21 25-May-21

1074-2500-3 Installation of fall arrest and maintenance walkway Part 1 12 26-May-21 08-Jun-21

1074-2500-4 Installation of fall arrest and maintenance walkway Part 2 12 09-Jun-21 23-Jun-21

1074-2600-2 Design Approval of directional signage (FADS07, ADS07) 17 12-Feb-21 A 10-Apr-21

1074-2600-3 Fabrication of directional signage (FADS07, ADS07) Part 1 17 12-Apr-21 30-Apr-21

14 21 28 04 11 18 25 02 09 16 23 30 06 13 20 27 04
March April May June July

2021

Construction of enlarge seaside parapet  to D6 to D7 (Part 2)

Installation of L3 Post at Slow Lane

Survey for L3 Post and Preparation of Shop Drawing for L3 Railing at Slow Lane

Fabrication of L3 Railing for Slow Lane Part 1

Fabrication of directional signage (FADS08A) Part 1 (pending approv al)

Fabrication of directional signage (FADS08A) Part 2

Installation of directional signage (FADS08A) Part 1

Installation of directional signage (FADS08A) Part 2

Installation of directional signage (ADS08B) Part 1 (pending approval)

Installation of directional signage (ADS08B) Part 2

Installation of Water Logging Bracket Part 4

Installation of Water Logging Bracket Part 5

Installation of Water Logging Bracket Part 6

Installation of Water Logging Bracket Part 7

Torque Test for Interim Post of Noise Enclsoure Outter Side Part 2

Modification of gutter and downpipe for noise enclosure Stage 2

Modification of gutter and downpipe for noise enclosure Stage 3

Modification of gutter and downpipe for noise enclosure Stage 4

Modification of gutter and downpipe for noise enclosure Stage 5

Modification of gutter and downpipe for noise enclosure Stage 6

Modification existing drainage from Pier 29 to 40 Part 2-2

Modification existing drainage from Pier 29 to 40 Part 3-1

Modification existing drainage from Pier 29 to 40 Part 3-2

Abandon existing gullies (remaining 23 nos)

Install of L3 Post at Slow Lane (Part 1)

Install of L3 Post at Slow Lane (Part 2)

Survey for L3 Post and Preparation of Shop Drawing for L3 Railing at Slow Lane

Fabrication of L3 Railing for Slow Lane Part 1

Fabrication of L3 Railing for Slow Lane Part 2

Installation of L3 Railing at Slow Lane

Design of fall arrest and maintenance walkway

Fabrication of fall arrest and maintenance walkway Part 1

Fabrication of fall arrest and maintenance walkway Part 2

Installation of fall arrest and maintenance walkway Part 1

Installation of fall arrest and maintenance walkway Part 2

Design Approval of directional signage (FADS07, ADS07)

Fabrication of directional signage (FADS07, ADS07) Part 1

Remaining Level of Effort

Actual Level of Effort

Actual Work

Remaining Work

Critical Remaining Work

Baseline Milestone

Milestone
Contract HY/2009/19

Three Months Rolling Programme (20.Apr.2021 to 20.Jul.2021)
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Activity ID Activity Name Rem
Dur

Start Finish

1074-2600-4 Fabrication of directional signage (FADS07, ADS07) Part 2 12 03-May-21 15-May-21

1074-2600-5 Installation of directional signage (FADS07, ADS07) Part 1 12 17-May-21 29-May-21

1074-2600-6 Installation of directional signage (FADS07, ADS07) Part 2 12 31-May-21 12-Jun-21

1074-2600-7 Installation of directional signage (FADS07, ADS07) Part 3 12 15-Jun-21 28-Jun-21

1074-2700 Design of MJ of Noise Enclosure for Pier 35 and 40 Part 1 23 30-Nov-20 A 17-Apr-21

1074-2700-1 Design of MJ of Noise Enclosure for Pier 35 and 40 Part 2 10 19-Apr-21 29-Apr-21

1074-2800a-1 Fabrication of MJ of Noise Enclosure for Pier 35 and 40 Part 1 17 21-Apr-21 11-May-21

1074-2800a-2 Fabrication of MJ of Noise Enclosure for Pier 35 and 40 Part 2 12 12-May-21 25-May-21

1074-2800a-3 Installation of MJ of Noise Enclosure for Pier 35 and 40 Part 1 12 26-May-21 08-Jun-21

14 21 28 04 11 18 25 02 09 16 23 30 06 13 20 27 04
March April May June July

2021

Fabrication of directional signage (FADS07, ADS07) Part 2

Installation of directional signage (FADS07, ADS07) Part 1

Installation of directional signage (FADS07, ADS07) Part 2

Installation of directional signage (FADS07, ADS07) Part 3

Design of MJ of Noise Enclosure for Pier 35 and 40 Part 1

Design of MJ of Noise Enclosure for Pier 35 and 40 Part 2

Fabrication of MJ of Noise Enclosure for Pier 35 and 40 Part 1

Fabrication of MJ of Noise Enclosure for Pier 35 and 40 Part 2

Installation of MJ of Noise Enclosure for Pier 35 and 40 Part 1

Remaining Level of Effort

Actual Level of Effort

Actual Work

Remaining Work

Critical Remaining Work

Baseline Milestone

Milestone
Contract HY/2009/19

Three Months Rolling Programme (20.Apr.2021 to 20.Jul.2021)
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Activity ID Activity Name Rem
Dur

Start Finish

3MRP 2021.4.203MRP 2021.4.203MRP 2021.4.203MRP 2021.4.203MRP 2021.4.20

10 - SECTION X OF THE WORKS10 - SECTION X OF THE WORKS10 - SECTION X OF THE WORKS10 - SECTION X OF THE WORKS10 - SECTION X OF THE WORKS

10.3 - Middle Bridge (Bridge F)10.3 - Middle Bridge (Bridge F)10.3 - Middle Bridge (Bridge F)10.3 - Middle Bridge (Bridge F)10.3 - Middle Bridge (Bridge F)

10.3.2 - Bridge Construction10.3.2 - Bridge Construction10.3.2 - Bridge Construction10.3.2 - Bridge Construction10.3.2 - Bridge Construction

Remaining WorksRemaining WorksRemaining WorksRemaining WorksRemaining Works

1032-4800c Corbel Const for Permanent light at F4-F5 (location 3) 8 16-Apr-21 A 28-Apr-21

1032-4800d Corbel Const for Permanent light at F4-F5 (location 4) 12 29-Apr-21 13-May-21

1032-4800e Corbel Const for Permanent light at F4-F5 (location 5) 12 14-May-21 27-May-21

10.7 - Section X - Miscellaneous Works10.7 - Section X - Miscellaneous Works10.7 - Section X - Miscellaneous Works10.7 - Section X - Miscellaneous Works10.7 - Section X - Miscellaneous Works

10.7.3 - Open Area10.7.3 - Open Area10.7.3 - Open Area10.7.3 - Open Area10.7.3 - Open Area

Hard Paving Works Along Sea Wall and  Near Harbour HeighsHard Paving Works Along Sea Wall and  Near Harbour HeighsHard Paving Works Along Sea Wall and  Near Harbour HeighsHard Paving Works Along Sea Wall and  Near Harbour HeighsHard Paving Works Along Sea Wall and  Near Harbour Heighs

1073-1290Z3 Hard paving & Channel - between Pier 20 to Pier 23 Stage 13 10 17-Apr-21 A 30-Apr-21

1073-1290Z4 Hard paving & Channel - between Pier 20 to Pier 23 Stage 14 12 03-May-21 15-May-21

Misc WorksMisc WorksMisc WorksMisc WorksMisc Works

1073-1410w Modification of seawall top surface - Stage 24 5 14-Apr-21 A 24-Apr-21

1073-1410x Modification of seawall top surface - Stage 25 10 26-Apr-21 07-May-21

1073-1410y Modification of seawall top surface - Stage 26 10 08-May-21 19-May-21

11 - SECTION 11 OF THE WORKS11 - SECTION 11 OF THE WORKS11 - SECTION 11 OF THE WORKS11 - SECTION 11 OF THE WORKS11 - SECTION 11 OF THE WORKS

11.4- Hing Fat Street11.4- Hing Fat Street11.4- Hing Fat Street11.4- Hing Fat Street11.4- Hing Fat Street

Other AreasOther AreasOther AreasOther AreasOther Areas

1140-2290 Remaining works on footpath 9 16-Apr-21 A 29-Apr-21

1140-2300 Resurfacing of HFS (Works on Sunday only, 10 Sundays) 80 20-Apr-21* 24-Jul-21

12 - SECTION 7, 8, 9, 10 & 12 OF THE WORKS12 - SECTION 7, 8, 9, 10 & 12 OF THE WORKS12 - SECTION 7, 8, 9, 10 & 12 OF THE WORKS12 - SECTION 7, 8, 9, 10 & 12 OF THE WORKS12 - SECTION 7, 8, 9, 10 & 12 OF THE WORKS

12.3 - Waterworks12.3 - Waterworks12.3 - Waterworks12.3 - Waterworks12.3 - Waterworks

1230-1050c Irrigation System for Landscape Deck - Connection by WSD 12 04-May-21* 17-May-21

1230-1050k Irrigation System for Landscape Deck - Auto Irrigation Sys tem Stage 7 12 14-Apr-21 A 04-May-21

1230-1050l Irrigation System for Landscape Deck - Auto Irrigation Sys tem Stage 8 12 05-May-21 18-May-21

1230-1050m Irrigation System for Landscape Deck - Auto Irrigation Sys tem Stage 9 12 19-May-21 01-Jun-21

1230-1100b Irrigation System for Green Roof - Bay 1-2 12 01-Jun-21* 15-Jun-21

1230-1100c Irrigation System for Green Roof - Bay 3 12 16-Jun-21 29-Jun-21

1230-1100d Irrigation System for Green Roof - Bay 4 12 30-Jun-21 14-Jul-21

1230-1100e Irrigation System for Green Roof - Bay 5-6 12 15-Jul-21 28-Jul-21

1230-1100f Irrigation System for Green Roof - Pressure Test 12 29-Jul-21 11-Aug-21

1230-1100g Irrigation System for Green Roof - Connection by WSD 12 12-Aug-21 25-Aug-21

1230-1100h Irrigation System for Green Roof - Auto Irrigation System Stage 1 12 26-Aug-21 08-Sep-21

A12930 Connection of Fire Main by WSD at Oil Street and Watson Road 17 05-May-21* 24-May-21

A12940 Connection of Fire Main by WSD at D12 12 25-May-21 07-Jun-21

A12950 Connection of Fire Main by WSD at Pier 28 Stage 1 12 08-Jun-21 22-Jun-21

A12960 Connection of Fire Main by WSD at Pier 28 Stage 2 12 23-Jun-21 07-Jul-21

A12970 Connection of Fire Main by WSD at Pier 28 Stage 3 4 08-Jul-21 12-Jul-21

12.4 - Soft & Hard Landscape12.4 - Soft & Hard Landscape12.4 - Soft & Hard Landscape12.4 - Soft & Hard Landscape12.4 - Soft & Hard Landscape

11 18 25 02 09 16 23 30 06 13 20 27 04 11 18 25 01
April May June July August

2021

Corbel Const for Permanent light at F4-F5 (location 3)

Corbel Const for Permanent light at F4-F5 (location 4)

Corbel Const for Permanent light at F4-F5 (location 5)

Hard paving & Channel - between Pier 20 to Pier 23 Stage 13

Hard paving & Channel - between Pier 20 to Pier 23 Stage 14

Modification of seawall top surface - Stage 24

Modification of seawall top surface - Stage 25

Modification of seawall top surface - Stage 26

Remaining works on footpath

Resurfacing of HFS (Works on Sunday only, 10 Sundays)

Irrigation System for Landscape Deck - Connection by WSD

Irrigation System for Landscape Deck - Auto Irrigation Sys tem Stage 7

Irrigation System for Landscape Deck - Auto Irrigation Sys tem Stage 8

Irrigation System for Landscape Deck - Auto Irrigation Sys tem Stage 9

Irrigation System for Green Roof - Bay 1-2

Irrigation System for Green Roof - Bay 3

Irrigation System for Green Roof - Bay 4

Irrigation System for Green Roof - Bay 5-6

Connection of Fire Main by WSD at Oil Street and Watson Road

Connection of Fire Main by WSD at D12

Connection of Fire Main by WSD at Pier 28 Stage 1

Connection of Fire Main by WSD at Pier 28 Stage 2

Connection of Fire Main by WSD at Pier 28 Stage 3

Remaining Level of Effort

Actual Level of Effort

Actual Work

Remaining Work

Critical Remaining Work

Baseline Milestone

Milestone
Contract HY/2009/19

Three Months Rolling Programme (20.Apr.2021 to 20.Jul.2021)
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Activity ID Activity Name Rem
Dur

Start Finish

1240-1360b Planting at Green Roof (5th Bay) 10 30-Apr-21* 12-May-21

1240-1360c Planting at Green Roof (4th Bay) 10 13-May-21 24-May-21

1240-1360d Planting at Green Roof (3rd Bay) 10 25-May-21 04-Jun-21

1240-1360e Planting at Green Roof (1st and 2nd Bay) 10 05-Jun-21 17-Jun-21

13 - SECTION 13 OF THE WORKS13 - SECTION 13 OF THE WORKS13 - SECTION 13 OF THE WORKS13 - SECTION 13 OF THE WORKS13 - SECTION 13 OF THE WORKS

13.3 - Soft Landscape13.3 - Soft Landscape13.3 - Soft Landscape13.3 - Soft Landscape13.3 - Soft Landscape

1330-1000 Soft Landscape at Portion XIII (Part 1) 12 20-Apr-21* 04-May-21

1330-1000a Soft Landscape at Portion XIII (Part 2) 12 05-May-21 18-May-21

1330-1000b Soft Landscape at Portion XIII (Part 3) 9 19-May-21 28-May-21

17 - VO Additional Works17 - VO Additional Works17 - VO Additional Works17 - VO Additional Works17 - VO Additional Works

Quick-win Promenade at Open AreaQuick-win Promenade at Open AreaQuick-win Promenade at Open AreaQuick-win Promenade at Open AreaQuick-win Promenade at Open Area

1075-1300-5 Construct Kids Land and City Hangout (Part 5) 0 20-Mar-21 A 03-Apr-21 A

1075-1300-6 Construct Kids Land and City Hangout (Part 6) 0 06-Apr-21 A 19-Apr-21 A

1075-1300-7 Construct Kids Land and City Hangout (Part 7) 12 19-Apr-21 A 04-May-21

1075-1300-8 Construct Kids Land and City Hangout (Part 8) 12 05-May-21 18-May-21

1075-1300-9 Construct Kids Land and City Hangout (Part 9) 12 19-May-21 01-Jun-21

1075-1300-9a Construct Kids Land and City Hangout (Part 10) 12 02-Jun-21 16-Jun-21

1075-1300-9b Construct Kids Land and City Hangout (Part 11) 12 17-Jun-21 30-Jun-21

1075-1300-9c Construct Kids Land and City Hangout (Part 12) 12 02-Jul-21 15-Jul-21

1075-1300-9d Construct Kids Land and City Hangout (Part 13) 12 16-Jul-21 29-Jul-21

1075-1400-1 Construct Sunset Gallary (Part 1) 7 14-Apr-21 A 27-Apr-21

1075-1400-2 Construct Sunset Gallary (Part 2) 12 28-Apr-21 12-May-21

1075-1500-3 Construct entrance area (Part 3) 0 20-Mar-21 A 03-Apr-21 A

1075-1500-4 Construct entrance area (Part 4) 0 04-Apr-21 A 19-Apr-21 A

1075-1500-5 Construct entrance area (Part 5) 12 20-Apr-21 A 04-May-21

1075-1500-6 Construct entrance area (Part 6) 12 05-May-21 18-May-21

1075-1500-7 Construct entrance area (Part 7) 12 19-May-21 01-Jun-21

1075-1500-8 Construct entrance area (Part 8) 12 02-Jun-21 16-Jun-21

1075-1500-9 Construct entrance area (Part 9) 12 17-Jun-21 30-Jun-21

1075-1500-9a Construct entrance area (Part 10) 12 02-Jul-21 15-Jul-21

1075-1600-1 E&M installation (Stage 2) 0 20-Mar-21 A 03-Apr-21 A

1075-1600-2 E&M installation (Stage 3) 0 04-Apr-21 A 19-Apr-21 A

1075-1600-3 E&M installation (Stage 4) 12 20-Apr-21 A 04-May-21

1075-1600-4 E&M installation (Stage 5) 12 05-May-21 18-May-21

1075-1600-5 E&M installation (Stage 6) 12 19-May-21 01-Jun-21

1075-1600-6 E&M installation (Stage 7) 12 02-Jun-21 16-Jun-21

1075-1600-7 E&M installation (Stage 8) 12 17-Jun-21 30-Jun-21

1075-1600-8 E&M installation (Stage 9) 12 02-Jul-21 15-Jul-21

1075-1700-3 Plumbing & Drainage Installation (Part 3) 0 20-Mar-21 A 03-Apr-21 A

1075-1700-4 Plumbing & Drainage Installation (Part 4) 0 06-Apr-21 A 19-Apr-21 A

1075-1700-5 Plumbing & Drainage Installation (Part 5) 12 20-Apr-21 A 04-May-21

11 18 25 02 09 16 23 30 06 13 20 27 04 11 18 25 01
April May June July August

2021

Planting at Green Roof (5th Bay)

Planting at Green Roof (4th Bay)

Planting at Green Roof (3rd Bay)

Planting at Green Roof (1st and 2nd Bay)

Soft Landscape at Portion XIII (Part 1)

Soft Landscape at Portion XIII (Part 2)

Soft Landscape at Portion XIII (Part 3)

Construct Kids Land and City Hangout (Part 5)

Construct Kids Land and City Hangout (Part 6)

Construct Kids Land and City Hangout (Part 7)

Construct Kids Land and City Hangout (Part 8)

Construct Kids Land and City Hangout (Part 9)

Construct Kids Land and City Hangout (Part 10)

Construct Kids Land and City Hangout (Part 11)

Construct Kids Land and City Hangout (Part 12)

Construct Kids Land and City Hangout (Part 13)

Construct Sunset Gallary (Part 1)

Construct Sunset Gallary (Part 2)

Construct entrance area (Part 3)

Construct entrance area (Part 4)

Construct entrance area (Part 5)

Construct entrance area (Part 6)

Construct entrance area (Part 7)

Construct entrance area (Part 8)

Construct entrance area (Part 9)

Construct entrance area (Part 10)

E&M installation (Stage 2)

E&M installation (Stage 3)

E&M installation (Stage 4)

E&M installation (Stage 5)

E&M installation (Stage 6)

E&M installation (Stage 7)

E&M installation (Stage 8)

E&M installation (Stage 9)

Plumbing & Drainage Installation (Part 3)

Plumbing & Drainage Installation (Part 4)

Plumbing & Drainage Installation (Part 5)

Remaining Level of Effort

Actual Level of Effort

Actual Work

Remaining Work

Critical Remaining Work

Baseline Milestone

Milestone
Contract HY/2009/19

Three Months Rolling Programme (20.Apr.2021 to 20.Jul.2021)
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Activity ID Activity Name Rem
Dur

Start Finish

1075-1700-6 Plumbing & Drainage Installation (Part 6) 12 05-May-21 18-May-21

1075-1700-7 Plumbing & Drainage Installation (Part 7) 12 19-May-21 01-Jun-21

1075-1700-8 Plumbing & Drainage Installation (Part 8) 12 02-Jun-21 16-Jun-21

1075-1700-9 Plumbing & Drainage Installation (Part 9) 12 17-Jun-21 30-Jun-21

1075-1700-9a Plumbing & Drainage Installation (Part 10) 12 02-Jul-21 15-Jul-21

1075-1700-9b Plumbing & Drainage Installation (Part 11) 12 16-Jul-21 29-Jul-21

Further Modification Works on IECFurther Modification Works on IECFurther Modification Works on IECFurther Modification Works on IECFurther Modification Works on IEC

IEC EastboundIEC EastboundIEC EastboundIEC EastboundIEC Eastbound

1074-1300-B4 Construction of enlarge seaside parapet D1 to D2 10 29-Mar-21 A 30-Apr-21

1074-1300-C1 Construction of enlarge seaside parapet  to D12 to F1A (Part 1) 10 29-Mar-21 A 30-Apr-21

1074-1300-C2 Construction of enlarge seaside parapet  to D11 to D12 (Part 1) 12 03-May-21 15-May-21

1074-1300-C2a Construction of enlarge seaside parapet  to D11 to D12 (Part 2) 4 17-May-21 20-May-21

1074-1300-C3 Construction of enlarge seaside parapet  to D10 to D11 (Part 1) 12 21-May-21 03-Jun-21

1074-1300-C3a Construction of enlarge seaside parapet  to D10 to D11 (Part 2) 4 04-Jun-21 08-Jun-21

1074-1300-D1 Construction of enlarge seaside parapet  to D4 to D5 (Part 1) 10 29-Mar-21 A 30-Apr-21

1074-1300-D2 Construction of enlarge seaside parapet  to D5 to D6 (Part 1) 12 03-May-21 15-May-21

1074-1300-D2a Construction of enlarge seaside parapet  to D5 to D6 (Part 2) 4 17-May-21 20-May-21

1074-1300-D3 Construction of enlarge seaside parapet  to D6 to D7 (Part 1) 12 21-May-21 03-Jun-21

1074-1300-D3a Construction of enlarge seaside parapet  to D6 to D7 (Part 2) 4 04-Jun-21 08-Jun-21

1074-1400-1 Installation of L3 Post at Slow Lane 12 09-Jun-21 23-Jun-21

1074-1400-2 Survey for L3 Post and Preparation of Shop Drawing for L3 Railing at Slow Lane 5 24-Jun-21 29-Jun-21

1074-1400-3 Fabrication of L3 Railing for Slow Lane Part 1 12 30-Jun-21 14-Jul-21

1074-1400-4 Fabrication of L3 Railing for Slow Lane Part 2 12 15-Jul-21 28-Jul-21

1074-1400-5 Installation of L3 Railing at Slow Lane E3 to D8 9 29-Jul-21 07-Aug-21

1074-1400-6 Installation of L3 Railing at Slow Lane D8 to F8 5 09-Aug-21 13-Aug-21

1074-1500 Fabrication of directional signage (FADS08A) Part 1 (pending approval) 12 20-Apr-21* 04-May-21

1074-1500-1 Fabrication of directional signage (FADS08A) Part 2 12 05-May-21 18-May-21

1074-1500-2 Installation of directional signage (FADS08A) Part 1 12 19-May-21 01-Jun-21

1074-1500-3 Installation of directional signage (FADS08A) Part 2 12 02-Jun-21 16-Jun-21

1074-1500A Installation of directional signage (ADS08B) Part 1 (pending approval) 12 04-Jun-21 18-Jun-21

1074-1500A-1 Installation of directional signage (ADS08B) Part 2 12 19-Jun-21 03-Jul-21

IEC WestboundIEC WestboundIEC WestboundIEC WestboundIEC Westbound

1074-1700-5 Installation of Water Logging Bracket Part 6 12 20-Apr-21 A 04-May-21

1074-1700-6 Installation of Water Logging Bracket Part 7 12 05-May-21 18-May-21

1074-1900-2 Torque Test for Interim Post of Noise Enclsoure Outter Side Part 2 12 05-May-21 18-May-21

1074-2000-4 Modification of gutter and downpipe for noise enclosure Stage 4 5 12-Apr-21 A 24-Apr-21

1074-2000-5 Modification of gutter and downpipe for noise enclosure Stage 5 12 26-Apr-21 10-May-21

1074-2000-6 Modification of gutter and downpipe for noise enclosure Stage 6 10 11-May-21 21-May-21

1074-2100-4 Modification existing drainage from Pier 29 to 40 Part 3-2 10 16-Apr-21 A 30-Apr-21

1074-2100-5 Modification existing drainage from Pier 29 to 40 Part 3-3 13 03-May-21 17-May-21

1074-2200 Abandon existing gullies (remaining 23 nos) 12 18-May-21 31-May-21
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April May June July August

2021

Plumbing & Drainage Installation (Part 6)

Plumbing & Drainage Installation (Part 7)

Plumbing & Drainage Installation (Part 8)

Plumbing & Drainage Installation (Part 9)

Plumbing & Drainage Installation (Part 10)

Plumbing & Drainage Installation (Part 11)

Construction of enlarge seaside parapet D1 to D2

Construction of enlarge seaside parapet  to D12 to F1A (Part 1)

Construction of enlarge seaside parapet  to D11 to D12 (Part 1)

Construction of enlarge seaside parapet  to D11 to D12 (Part 2)

Construction of enlarge seaside parapet  to D10 to D11 (Part 1)

Construction of enlarge seaside parapet  to D10 to D11 (Part 2)

Construction of enlarge seaside parapet  to D4 to D5 (Part 1)

Construction of enlarge seaside parapet  to D5 to D6 (Part 1)

Construction of enlarge seaside parapet  to D5 to D6 (Part 2)

Construction of enlarge seaside parapet  to D6 to D7 (Part 1)

Construction of enlarge seaside parapet  to D6 to D7 (Part 2)

Installation of L3 Post at Slow Lane

Survey for L3 Post and Preparation of Shop Drawing for L3 Railing at Slow Lane

Fabrication of L3 Railing for Slow Lane Part 1

Fabrication of L3 Railing for Slow Lane Part 2

Fabrication of directional signage (FADS08A) Part 1 (pending approval)

Fabrication of directional signage (FADS08A) Part 2

Installation of directional signage (FADS08A) Part 1

Installation of directional signage (FADS08A) Part 2

Installation of directional signage (ADS08B) Part 1 (pending approval)

Installation of directional signage (ADS08B) Part 2

Installation of Water Logging Bracket Part 6

Installation of Water Logging Bracket Part 7

Torque Test for Interim Post of Noise Enclsoure Outter Side Part 2

Modification of gutter and downpipe for noise enclosure Stage 4

Modification of gutter and downpipe for noise enclosure Stage 5

Modification of gutter and downpipe for noise enclosure Stage 6

Modification existing drainage from Pier 29 to 40 Part 3-2

Modification existing drainage from Pier 29 to 40 Part 3-3

Abandon existing gullies (remaining 23 nos)

Remaining Level of Effort

Actual Level of Effort

Actual Work

Remaining Work

Critical Remaining Work

Baseline Milestone

Milestone
Contract HY/2009/19

Three Months Rolling Programme (20.Apr.2021 to 20.Jul.2021)
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Activity ID Activity Name Rem
Dur

Start Finish

1074-2300-1 Survey for L3 Post and Preparation of Shop Drawing for L3 Railing at Slow Lane 10 20-Apr-21 30-Apr-21

1074-2300-2 Fabrication of L3 Railing for Slow Lane Part 1 13 03-May-21 17-May-21

1074-2300-3 Fabrication of L3 Railing for Slow Lane Part 2 13 18-May-21 01-Jun-21

1074-2300-4 Installation of L3 Railing at Slow Lane 14 02-Jun-21 18-Jun-21

1074-2500 Design of fall arrest and maintenance walkway 22 02-Jan-21 A 15-May-21

1074-2500-1 Fabrication of fall arrest and maintenance walkway Part 1 17 17-May-21 04-Jun-21

1074-2500-2 Fabrication of fall arrest and maintenance walkway Part 2 12 05-Jun-21 19-Jun-21

1074-2500-3 Installation of fall arrest and maintenance walkway Part 1 12 21-Jun-21 05-Jul-21

1074-2500-4 Installation of fall arrest and maintenance walkway Part 2 12 06-Jul-21 19-Jul-21

1074-2600-2 Design Approval of directional signage (FADS07, ADS07) 10 12-Feb-21 A 30-Apr-21

1074-2600-3 Fabrication of directional signage (FADS07, ADS07) Part 1 17 03-May-21 21-May-21

1074-2600-4 Fabrication of directional signage (FADS07, ADS07) Part 2 12 22-May-21 04-Jun-21

1074-2600-5 Installation of directional signage (FADS07, ADS07) Part 1 12 05-Jun-21 19-Jun-21

1074-2600-6 Installation of directional signage (FADS07, ADS07) Part 2 12 21-Jun-21 05-Jul-21

1074-2600-7 Installation of directional signage (FADS07, ADS07) Part 3 12 06-Jul-21 19-Jul-21

1074-2700-1 Design of MJ of Noise Enclosure for Pier 40 Part 2 10 20-Apr-21 30-Apr-21

1074-2800a-1 Fabrication of MJ of Noise Enclosure for Pier 35 and 40 Part 1 17 22-Apr-21 12-May-21

1074-2800a-2 Fabrication of MJ of Noise Enclosure for Pier 35 and 40 Part 2 12 13-May-21 26-May-21

1074-2800a-3 Installation of MJ of Noise Enclosure for Pier 35 and 40 Part 1 12 27-May-21 09-Jun-21
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2021

Survey for L3 Post and Preparation of Shop Drawing for L3 Railing at Slow Lane

Fabrication of L3 Railing for Slow Lane Part 1

Fabrication of L3 Railing for Slow Lane Part 2

Installation of L3 Railing at Slow Lane

Design of fall arrest and maintenance walkway

Fabrication of fall arrest and maintenance walkway Part 1

Fabrication of fall arrest and maintenance walkway Part 2

Installation of fall arrest and maintenance walkway Part 1

Installation of fall arrest and maintenance walkway Part 2

Design Approval of directional signage (FADS07, ADS07)

Fabrication of directional signage (FADS07, ADS07) Part 1

Fabrication of directional signage (FADS07, ADS07) Part 2

Installation of directional signage (FADS07, ADS07) Part 1

Installation of directional signage (FADS07, ADS07) Part 2

Installation of directional signage (FADS07, ADS07) Part 3

Design of MJ of Noise Enclosure for Pier 40 Part 2

Fabrication of MJ of Noise Enclosure for Pier 35 and 40 Part 1

Fabrication of MJ of Noise Enclosure for Pier 35 and 40 Part 2

Installation of MJ of Noise Enclosure for Pier 35 and 40 Part 1

Remaining Level of Effort

Actual Level of Effort

Actual Work

Remaining Work

Critical Remaining Work

Baseline Milestone

Milestone
Contract HY/2009/19

Three Months Rolling Programme (20.Apr.2021 to 20.Jul.2021)
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